Greenwood Class of 2003

Math
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Reading
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Writing
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Science
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

15.5
26.8
29.6
28.2
11th
2001-2002

11.3
47.9
23.9
16.9
11th
2001-2002

10.5
57.9
19.7
11.8
11th
2001-2002

11th
2001-2002

40
30 ‘ == Advanced
20 == Proficient
L g .
10 === Basic
=== Below Basic
0
11th
60
50 |
40 =¢=Advanced
30 == Proficient
20 Q === Basic
10 * === Below Basic
0
11th
70
60 H
50 —4— Advanced
40 == Proficient
30 '
20 A === Basic
10 & Below Basic
0
11th




Greenwood Class of 2004

Math
Advanced 16.7
Proficient 29.2
Basic 22.9
Below Basic 313
11th
2002-2003
Reading
Advanced 22.9
Proficient 43.8
Basic 14.6
Below Basic 18.8
11th
2002-2003
Writing
Advanced 6.5
Proficient 63.0
Basic 15.2
Below Basic 15.2
11th
2002-2003
Science
Advanced
Proficient
Basic
Below Basic
11th

2002-2003

40
30 i =¢=Advanced
20 A == Proficient
2
Basi
10 === Basic
==é=Below Basic
0
11th
50
[ |
40
=¢=Advanced
30
. == Proficient
20 < .
=== Basic
A
10 === Below Basic
0
11th
70.0
60.0 L
50.0 == Advanced
400 == Proficient
30.0 )
20.0 - === Basic
Below Basic
10.0 rY
0.0
11th




Greenwood Class of 2005

Math
Advanced 11.3
Proficient 14.1
Basic 29.6
Below Basic 45.1
11th
2003-2004
Reading
Advanced 14.1
Proficient 40.8
Basic 16.9
Below Basic 28.2
11th
2003-2004
Writing
Advanced
Proficient
Basic
Below Basic
11th
2003-2004
Science
Advanced
Proficient
Basic
Below Basic
11th

2003-2004

50
40 x
== Advanced
30
& == Proficient
20 Basi
=== Basic
10 " |
==>¢=Below Basic
0
11th
50
40 |
=¢=Advanced
30 -
== Proficient
20 .
‘ = Basic
10 .
=== Below Basic
0

11th




Greenwood Class of 2006

Math
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Reading
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Writing
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Science
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

21.3 35.2
34.4 22.2
23.0 16.7
213 25.9
8th 11th

2001-2002 2004-2005

24.6 46.3
41.0 25.9
11.5 13.0
23.0 14.8
8th 11th

2001-2002 2004-2005

8.9

75.0

5.4

10.7

11th
2004-2005

8th 11th
2001-2002 2004-2005

40.0
30.0 .\ / —¢— Advanced
20.0 == Proficient
10.0 === Basic
==é=Below Basic
0.0 T
8th 11th
50.0
40.0 A
=¢=Advanced
30.0
4 \I =f— Proficient
20.0 >’ ‘ === Basic
10.0 === Below Basic
0.0 .
8th 11th
80.0
[ |
60.0 === Advanced
40.0 == Proficient
=== Basic
20.0
* === Below Basic
0.0

11th




Greenwood Class of 2007

Math
Advanced 15.5 22.1
Proficient 43.7 26.5
Basic 211 14.7
Below Basic 19.7 36.8
8th 11th
2002-2003 2005-2006
Reading
Advanced 254 30.9
Proficient 46.4 39.7
Basic 141 17.6
Below Basic 14.1 11.8
8th 11th
2002-2003 2005-2006
Writing
Advanced 12.9 4.4
Proficient 35.5 88.2
Basic 17.7 7.4
Below Basic 33.9 0.0
8th 11th
2002-2003 2005-2006
Science
Advanced
Proficient
Basic
Below Basic

8th 11th
2002-2003 2005-2006

50
40 =
\()( —¢— Advanced
30 -
== Proficient
20 .
=== Basic
10
==é=Below Basic
0
8th 11th
50
=¢=Advanced
30 — -
— == Proficient
20 .
—_— i Basic
10 .
=== Below Basic
0
8th 11th
100
80 /
/ =¢— Advanced
60
/ = Proficient
40 K === Basic
20 % == Below Basic
0 T

11th




Greenwood Class of 2008

Math
Advanced 12.2 8.3
Proficient 45.9 25.0
Basic 16.2 34.7
Below Basic 25.7 31.9
8th 11th
2003-2004 2006-2007
Reading
Advanced 17.6 19.4
Proficient 50.0 47.2
Basic 17.6 15.3
Below Basic 14.9 18.1
8th 11th
2003-2004 2006-2007
Writing
Advanced 1.4
Proficient 79.2
Basic 194
Below Basic 0.0
11th
2006-2007
Science
Advanced
Proficient
Basic
Below Basic
8th 11th

2003-2004 2006-2007

50 .\
40
=—¢— Advanced
30 -
== Proficient
20 .
c === Basic
10
4 —>4=Below Basic
0 T
8th 11th
60.0
50.0 = ———
40.0 =¢=Advanced
30.0 == Proficient
20.0 *ﬁi i Basic
10.0 Below Basic
0.0 .
8th 11th
100.0
80.0 |
=¢— Advanced
60.0
== Proficient
40.0 === Basic
20.0 7 Y ==>é=Below Basic
0.0 *
11th




Greenwood Class of 2009

Math
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Reading
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Writing
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Science
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

23.1

29.2

24.6

28.2

5th
2001-2002

11.3

47.9

23.9

16.9

5th
2001-2002

14.3

73.2

12.5

0.0

11th
2007-2008

143
143
50.0
21.4
11th
2007-2008

29.4 7.1
39.7 37.5
4.4 21.4
26.5 33.9
8th 11th

2004-2005 2007-2008

25.0 23.2
22.1 32.1
19.1 19.6
33.8 25.0
8th 11th

2004-2005 2007-2008

50
40
=¢— Advanced
30
== Proficient
20 .
=== Basic
10
v h 3 === Below Basic
0 T
5th 8th 11th
60
50
40 \ =¢=Advanced
30 - == Proficient
20 - === Basic
10 === Below Basic
0 T
5th 8th 11th
80.0
[ |
60.0 =@ Advanced
40.0 == Proficient
=== Basic
20.0
¢ =>&=Below Basic
0.0
11th
60.0
50.0 A
40.0 =¢— Advanced
30.0 == Proficient
20.0 : === Basic
10.0 === Below Basic
0.0

11th




Greenwood Class of 2010

Math

Advanced 25.8
Proficient 333
Basic 22.7
Below Basic 18.2
5th
2002-2003

Reading
Advanced 30.3
Proficient 394
Basic 15.2
Below Basic 15.2
5th
2002-2003

Writing
Advanced 121
Proficient 59.1
Basic 21.2
Below Basic 7.6
5th
2002-2003

Science
Advanced 115
Proficient 29.5
Basic 45.9
Below Basic 13.1
11th
2008-2009

32.3 11.5
38.7 311
16.1 37.7
12.9 19.7
8th 11th

2005-2006 2008-2009

54.8 23.0
27.4 36.1
4.8 27.9
12.9 13.1
8th 11th

2005-2006 2008-2009

1.6 2.7
72.6 73.3
25.8 24.0

0.0 0.0

8th 11th

2005-2006 2008-2009

50
4
0 =—¢— Advanced
30 -
== Proficient
20 .
=== Basic
10 .
=== Below Basic
0 T
5th 8th 11th
60
50 A\
40 / \ =¢=Advanced
30 == Proficient
20 === Basic
M —
10 \{' Below Basic
0 T
5th 8th 11th
80
60 L =¢=Advanced
40 == Proficient
‘__________‘_“ === Basic
20

=== Below Basic

0
5th 8th 11th

50
40 === Advanced
30 == Proficient
20 )
10 x === Basic

0 Below Basic

11th




Greenwood Class of 2011

Math
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Reading
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Writing
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Science
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

43.5

27.5

15.9

13.0

5th
2003-2004

57.4

19.1

16.2

7.4

5th
2003-2004
2004

5.6

85.9

8.5

0.0

8th
2006-2007
2007

20.9

313

35.8

11.9

11th
2009-2010
2010

44.6

33.8

9.2

12.3

7th
2005-2006

53.8

29.2

4.6

123

7th
2005-2006
2006

13.4

83.6

3.0

0.0

11th
2009-2010
2010

53.5 42.4
23.9 36.4
12.7 15.2
9.9 6.1
8th 11th

2006-2007 2009-2010

52.1 47.8
28.2 25.4
18.3 11.9
14 14.9
8th 11th

2006-2007 2009-2010

2007 2010

60.0
50.0 \_
200 ¢ ™ =¢=Advanced
30.0 _‘F—Avé == Proficient
20.0 === Basic
10.0 % =>4 Below Basic
0.0 T T T
5th 7th 8th 11th
80
60 N Advanced
0 == Proficient
20 === Basic
=== Below Basic
0 T T
5th 7th 8th 11th
100.0
80.0 =
=¢=Advanced
60.0
== Proficient
40.0 === Basic
20.0 ==>¢=Below Basic
0.0 % ' ;
8th 11th
40
A
30 o =¢=Advanced
20 < == Proficient
10 X === Basic
=== Below Basic
0
11th




Greenwood Class of 2012

Math
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Reading
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Writing
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Science
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

42.4

33.9

13.6

10.2

5th
2004-2005

28.3

533

10.0

8.3

Sth
2004-2005

1.6

81.0

17.5

0.0

8th
2006-2007

20.6

36.5

30.2

12.7

8th
2006-2007

37.3
33.9
153
13.6

6th

2005-2006 2006-2007

39.0
39.0
13.6
8.5
6th

2005-2006 2006-2007

25.5

74.5

0.0

0.0

11th
2010-2011

21.8

30.9

45.5

1.8

11th
2010-2011

60
50
40 - =&— Advanced
30 == Proficient
20 === Basic
10 % 6 == Below Basic
0
5th

70.0
60.0
50.0 T == Advanced
40.0 1 = Proficient
30.0 -

=== Basic

20.0

A"
100 | kA

== Below Basic

0.0
100.0
80.0 —4‘\.
== Advanced
60.0
== Proficient
40.0 === Basic
20.0 x‘ =>&=Below Basic
0.0 :
50
40 PQ_. =¢— Advanced
30 == Proficient
20 _4.4
=== Basic
10
0 \( =>¢=Below Basic




Greenwood Class of 2013 50

Math 20
Advanced 42.6 37.3 37.3 42.4 27.8 —o— Advanced
Proficient 31.1 28.8 31.3 36.4 37 30 ~ Proficient
Basic 11.5 22,0 16.4 15.2 222 20 - o
Below Basic 14.8 11.9 14.9 6.1 13 - === Basic
10 | Y .
5th 6th 7th 8th 11th 0 =>¢=Below Basic
2005-2006 2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2011-2012 Sth 6th Tth sth 11t
60
Reading 50 - )
Advanced 31.1 39.0 38.8 47.8 27.3 10 4 o— Advanced
ici 54.5
Proficient 47.5 35.6 41.8 25.4 30 - == Proficient
Basic 9.8 18.6 16.4 11.9 127 2 - ’
Below Basic 11.5 6.8 3.0 14.9 5.5 0 === Basic
5th 6th 7th 8th 11th o == Below Basic

2005-2006 2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2011-2012
5th 6th 7th 8th 11th

100.0
. B—a
Writing 80.0 / Ad d
=== Advance
Advanced 0.0 13.4 14.3 60.0 g
Proficient 56.7 83.6 83.9 A == Proficient
Basic 433 3.0 18 40.0 \ —h— Basic
Below Basic 0.0 0.0 0.0 20.0 —>4=Below Basic
5th 8th 11th 0.0 /\ S:
2005-2006 2008-2009 2011-2012 Sth Sth 11th

60
Science 50
Advanced 20.9 2 40 / —&— Advanced

i 23.2
Proficient 31.3 30 ﬁ == Proficient
Basic 35.8 48.2 2 ‘ \
=== Basic

Below Basic 11.9 7.1 i

10 e, .

sth 11th Y === Below Basic
0 T 1

2008-2009 2011-2012




Greenwood Class of 2014

Math
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Reading
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Writing
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Science
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

51.0
25.0
20.0
4.0
3rd
2004-2005

24.0
49.0
16.0
11.0
3rd
2004-2005

3.2

71.0

25.8

0.0

Sth
2006-2007

17.9

33.9

35.7

12.5

8th
2009-2010

25.5

43.6

18.2

12.7

4th
2005-2006

25.5

49.1

20.0

5.5

4th
2005-2006

7.1

85.7

7.1

0.0

8th
2009-2010

11th
2012-2013

40.0 34.4 37.5
35.0 26.2 39.3
18.3 19.7 17.9
6.7 19.7 5.4
5th 6th 7th

2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009

333 21.3 39.3
41.7 49.2 37.5
16.7 23.0 16.1
8.3 6.6 7.1
5th 6th 7th

2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009

11th
2012-2013

43.6

40.0

7.3

9.1
8th 11th
2009-2010 2012-2013

40.0

50.9

5.5

3.6
8th 11th
2009-2010 2012-2013

60.0
50.0
20.0 =¢=Advanced
30.0 == Proficient
20.0 === Basic
10.0 ==é=Below Basic
O-O T T T T T T 1
3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 11th
60.0
50.0
40.0 == Advanced
30.0 ,A == Proficient
20.0 #\ === Basic
10.0 X< - o Below Basic
0-0 T T T T T T 1
3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 11th
100.0
80.0 —u
I/ == Advanced
60.0
== Proficient
40.0 === Basic
A
20.0 =>&=Below Basic
0.0 * : 2 T )
5th 8th 11th
40
30 - ¢— Advanced
20 'S == Proficient
10 X === Basic
0 : . =>¢=Below Basic
8th 11th




Greenwood Class of 2015

Math
Advanced 53.0
Proficient 42.0
Basic 5.0
Below Basic 0.0
3rd
2005-2006
Reading
Advanced 25.0
Proficient 36.0
Basic 20.0
Below Basic 18.0
3rd
2005-2006
Writing
Advanced 3.6
Proficient 60.7
Basic 35.7
Below Basic 0.0
Sth
2007-2008
Science
Advanced 18.2
Proficient 49.1
Basic 20.0
Below Basic 12.7
8th

2010-2011

2010-2011 2013-2014

204
44.4
14.8
204

6th

2008-2009

24.1
333
24.1
18.5

6th

2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2013-2014

60.0
50.0 -
400 - =¢- Advanced
30.0 == Proficient
20.0 AM === Basic
10.0 W =>¢=Below Basic
0.0
3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 11th
50.0
40.0 -
0.0 =¢=Advanced
30.0 - -
== Proficient
20.0 -
=== Basic
10.0 /?-)\ .
=== Below Basic
0.0 ]
3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 11th
100.0
80.0
./. == Advanced
60.0
== Proficient
40.0 \ === Basic
20.0 A == Below Basic
0.0 * :
60.0
50.0
40.0 =¢— Advanced
30.0 == Proficient
20.0 $ === Basic
X
10.0 === Below Basic
0.0 ]




Greenwood Class of 2016 60.0
Math 500 -
Advanced 38.9 48.7 47.4 55.3 50.7 41.2 200 - === Advanced
Proficient 50.0 31.6 38.2 18.4 324 45.6 30.0 —@— Proficient
Basic 11.1 14.5 10.5 17.1 11.3 11.8 20.0 o Basic
Below Basic 0.0 5.3 3.9 9.2 5.6 15 10.0 - .
3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 1th | o Lo —>&=Below Basic
2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2014-2015 3rd 4th Sth 6th 7th Sth 11th
70
) 60 |\ /
Reading 50 \/R — Advanced
Advanced 22.2 21.1 15.8 30.8 44.4 603 20 \N & "
Proficient 65.3 50.0 56.6 34.6 30.6 26.5 20 ——Proficient
Basic 6.9 21.1 13.2 19.2 16.7 10.3 20 - ==fre= Basic
Below Basic 5.6 7.9 14.5 15.4 8.3 2.9 10 —<Below Basic
3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 11th 0 . . . . . . .
2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2014-2015 3rd 4th Sth 6th 7th 8th 11ith
100.0
Writing 80.0 .//. o Advanced
Advanced 2.7 8.6 60.0
Proficient 73.3 90.0 == Proficient
Basic 24.0 1.4 40.0 —4— Basic
Below Basic 0.0 0.0 20.0 — === Below Basic
5th 8th 11th *>§
2008-2009 2011-2012 2014-2015 0.0 Sth ' gth ' 11th '
Science 60
Advanced 56.6 22.8
Proficient 36.8 50 40 === Advanced

Basic 5.3 18.6 == Proficient
Below Basic 1.3 8.6 20 w=fe= Basic
4th 8th 11th 0 : == Below Basic

2007-2008 2011-2012 2014-2015
4th 8th 11th




Greenwood Class of 2017
Math

Advanced 42.4 51.7 61.4 52.7 643 60 w) +— Advanced
ici 23.2
Proficient 44.1 26.7 22.8 32.7 20 | broficient
Basic 10.2 5.0 10.5 7.3 125 \\./.\. - .
Below Basic 3.4 16.7 5.3 7.3 0 20 === Basic
3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 11th . W —=Below Basic

T T T T /N1 T 1
2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2015-2016
3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 11th

80

70 R
60
Reading T~
50 == Advanced
Advanced 20.3 33.3 29.3 56.4 52.6
40 .
Proficient 66.1 46.7 43.1 29.1 316 30 == Proficient
Basic 8.5 8.3 17.2 9.1 15.8 >0 e Basic
i 0
Below Basic 5.1 11.7 10.3 55 10 - === Below Basic
3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 11th 0
T T T T VA T T 1

2007-2 2008-2 2009- - - K .
007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2015-2016 ard 4th Sth 6th 7th sth 1ith

100.0
[ |
Writing 80.0
Advanced 1.7 60.0 === Advanced
Proficient 91.4 == Proficient
Basic 6.9 40.0 === Basic
Below Basic 0.0 20.0 Below Basic
5th 8th 11th *
0-0 T T 1
2009-2010 2012-2013 2015-2016
5th 8th 11th
Science
80
Advanced 62.7
Proficient 30.5 60 * ¢—Advanced
Basic 5.1 40 == Proficient
Below Basic 1.7 20 = == Basic
4th 8th Lith 0 * . . =>¢=Below Basic

2008-2009 2012-2013 2015-2016
4th 8th 11th




Greenwood Class of 2018

Math
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Reading
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Writing
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Science
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

42.4
44.1
10.2
3.4
3rd
2008-2009

20.3
66.1
8.5
5.1
3rd
2008-2009

1.7

91.4

6.9

0.0

Sth
2010-2011

62.7

30.5

5.1

1.7

4th
2009-2010

2013-2014 2016-2017

53.4
345
10.3

1.7

6th

2011-2012

58.9
23.2
16.1

1.8

6th

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2016-2017

2012-2013 2013-2014 2016-2017

80
60 /\ —o— Advanced
40 - == Proficient
20 \\./. == Basic
% >Q ==>4=Below Basic
0 T T T
3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 11th
70

60
50 —o— Advanced
40 == Proficient
30 - )
20 - === Basic
10 Below Basic
0
3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 11th

100.0
80.0

=¢— Advanced
60.0

== Proficient
40.0 === Basic
20.0 =>&=Below Basic

0.0

80
60 ¢— Advanced
40 == Proficient
20 === Basic
0 === Below Basic




Greenwood Class of 2019

Math
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Reading
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Writing
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Science
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

21.4
57.1
19.6
1.8
3rd
2009-2010

21.4
58.9
12.5
7.1
3rd
2009-2010

1.8

82.1

14.3

1.8

Sth
2011-2012

60.0

38.2

1.8

0.0

4th
2010-2011

49.1 418

34.5 43.6

12.7 9.1

3.6 5.5

4th 5th
2010-2011 2011-2012
36.4 42.6

36.4 33.3

20.0 13

7.3 11.1

4th 5th
2010-2011 2011-2012
8th 11th
2014-2015 2017-2018
8th 11th
2014-2015 2017-2018

6th 7th 8th 11th
2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 2017-2018

6th 7th 8th 11th
2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 2017-2018

60 ~

== Advanced

== Proficient

20 +
10

=== Basic

%

==>¢=Below Basic

3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 11th

70
60 -—\
50 \ —o— Advanced
40 FA: —— Proficient
30 _
20 - === Basic
10 - Below Basic
0 T T T T 1
3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 11th
100.0
80.0 O
=¢=Advanced
60.0
== Proficient
40.0 === Basic
20.0 A Below Basic
0.0 #® .
5th 8th 11th
80.0
60.0 X0 $— Advanced
40.0 | == Proficient
20.0 === Basic
0.0 * : === Below Basic
4th 8th 11th




Greenwood Class of 2020

Math
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Reading
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Writing
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Science
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

37.3
50.8
11.9
0.0

3rd
2010-2011

32.2
39.0
16.9
11.9
3rd
2010-2011

Sth
2012-2013

61
33.9
34
1.7

4th
2011-2012

54.2
32.2
10.2

34

4th

2011-2012

35.7
44.6
17.9

1.8

4th

2011-2012

8th

2015-2016

8th

2015-2016

2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2018-2019

2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2018-2019

60.0
50.0 -
40.0 - =¢— Advanced
30.0 == Proficient
20.0 —hBasic
10.0 + —>4=Below Basic
0.0
3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 11th
50.0
40.0 -
=¢=Advanced
30.0
== Proficient
20.0 ==l Basic
10.0 === Below Basic
0.0
3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 11th
1.2
1.0
0.8 =¢=Advanced
0.6 == Proficient
0.4 === Basic
0.2 =>é=Below Basic
0.0
80
60 =¢— Advanced
40 == Proficient
Basi
20 ==l Basic
=== Below Basic
0




Greenwood Class of 2021

Math
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Reading
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Writing
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

Science
Advanced
Proficient
Basic

Below Basic

54.11
42.6
3.3

0

3rd
2011-2012

23
67.2
49
49
3rd
2011-2012

Sth
2013-2014

4th
2012-2013

2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2019-2020

60
50
40
30
20
10

*
o

>

3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 11th

== Advanced
== Proficient
=== Basic
=>¢=Below Basic

2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2019-2020

80
|
60 == Advanced
40 == Proficient
0 Le === Basic
=>¢=Below Basic
0 X
3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 11th

1.2
1.0
0.8 =4— Advanced
0.6 == Proficient
0.4 === Basic
0.2 =>&=Below Basic
0.0
1.2

1
08 == Advanced
0.6 == Proficient
0.4 === Basic
0.2 =>¢=Below Basic

0




